Seton Hall University Libraries | Spring 2022 Hours

\Intersession\ Tuesday, January 4" — Tuesday, January 18t
Monday - Friday 8:00am —5:00pm | Saturday & Sunday CLOSED
CLOSED MLK Jr. Day — Monday, January 17t

Regular Hours Wednesday, January 19" — Friday, March 4t
Monday — Friday 8:00am — midnight
Saturday 9:00am — 5:00pm | Sunday 11:00am — midnight

Spring Break  Saturday, March 5t — Saturday, March 12t
Saturday & Sunday March 5™ & 6" CLOSED
Monday, March 7" — Friday, March 11" 8:00am — 5:00pm
Saturday March 12" CLOSED

Regular Hours Sunday, March 13t — Wednesday, April 13t
Monday — Friday 8:00am — midnight
Saturday 9:00am — 5:00pm | Sunday 11:00am — midnight

Easter Recess| Thursday, April 14t — Sunday April 17t CLOSED




Seton Hall University Libraries | Spring 2022 Hours

Regular Hours Monday, April 18t" — Sunday, May 1%t
Monday — Friday 8:00am — midnight
Saturday 9:00am — 5:00pm | Sunday 11:00am — midnight

Final Exams Monday, May 2"¢ — Sunday, May 8t
Monday — Friday 8:00am — 3:00am
Saturday 9:00am — midnight | Sunday 11:00am — midnight

Open 24/7 8am Monday, May 9" — 11pm Wednesday, May 18"

Shorter Hours, Thursday, May 19t" — Friday, May 20t
8:00am — 5:00pm

Saturday, May 21%— Sunday, May 22" CLOSED
Monday, May 23"8:00am — 5:00pm
Tuesday, May 24" — Friday, May 27" 8:00am - 6:00pm

Memorial Day Weekend
Saturday, May 28" — Monday, May 30" CLOSED




